
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W55 (3)
Judge: 

Mihaela Loghin ROU Gent, BEL 11-03-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 14.53

Mihaela Loghin ROU Gent, BEL 11-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 14.53
Genowefa PATLA Warszawa Toruń 17-12-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 11.72

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  18:45:00

End: 24-03-19  19:19:00

1 871 Jana SCHMIDT W55 13.13     Germany

2 3093 Svitlana SOROCHUK W55 12.74     Ukraine

3 623 Barbara GÄHLING W55 12.44     Germany

4 1995 Małgorzata KRZYŻAN W55 11.41     Poland

5 1469 Edita VALIULIENE W55 11.39  SB   Lithuania

6 941 Ellen, Dr. WELLER W55 11.02     Germany

7 679 Carmen HILDEBRANDT W55 10.80     Germany

8 2325 Beata SINIECKA W55  9.71     Poland

9 2698 CALONGE Maria Pilar ALONSO W55  9.29  SB   Spain

10 2942 Marie GRAHN W55  9.01     Sweden

11 11 Baerbel KORIBALSKI W55  8.08     PKAustralia

12 1539 Anne Merethe Moe DAHLEN W55  7.73     Norway

3395 Jan TIMBERLAKE W55 DNS     United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

13.09 x 13.13 x x 12.77Jana SCHMIDT

12.42 x x 12.13 12.74 xSvitlana SOROCHUK

11.04 11.51 12.38 11.95 12.44 12.38Barbara GÄHLING

x 11.01 11.12 x 11.41 xMałgorzata KRZYŻAN

10.61 10.84 x x 11.39 xEdita VALIULIENE

10.55 10.05 10.15 10.66 11.02 10.60Ellen, Dr. WELLER

x 10.49 10.59 10.70 10.57 10.80Carmen HILDEBRANDT

9.21 9.59 9.40 9.38 9.71 9.56Beata SINIECKA

8.81 9.02 9.29CALONGE Maria Pilar ALONSO

8.60 8.90 9.01Marie GRAHN

7.56 8.08 7.99Baerbel KORIBALSKI

7.15 7.13 7.73Anne Merethe Moe DAHLEN

Jan TIMBERLAKE
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Final Jana SCHMIDT Germany 13.131     

2 Final Svitlana SOROCHUK Ukraine 12.742     

3 Final Barbara GÄHLING Germany 12.443     

4 Final Małgorzata KRZYŻAN Poland 11.414     

5 Final Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania 11.395  SB   

6 Final Ellen, Dr. WELLER Germany 11.026     

7 Final Carmen HILDEBRANDT Germany 10.807     

8 Final Beata SINIECKA Poland  9.718     

9 Final CALONGE Maria Pilar ALONSO Spain  9.299  SB   

10 Final Marie GRAHN Sweden  9.0110     

11 Final Anne Merethe Moe DAHLEN Norway  7.7312     

12 Final Baerbel KORIBALSKI Australia  8.0811     PK
Final Jan TIMBERLAKE United Kingdom DNSDNS     
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